Friday 4:30pm
JM 15-16 Cross Country
Registered: 120

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ CROSS-GOUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE
7/

JULY 17-21, 2024
MACUNGIE, PA

3 Laps
CALL UP LIST

Rank Bib Name Age Club/Team Hometown Criteria Rank
1 12 Preston RONCK 15 Bear National Team Rogers, AR 2023 XCO 13-14 1st
2 624 Rowan NISTAL 16 Bear National Team Boise, ID 2023 XCO 15-16 5th
3 583 Ben GARMANY 16 We Development Grand Junction, CO XC Rank 455.74
4 602 Thatcher NAEVE 16 Bear National Team Boise, ID XC Rank 456.02
5 586 Myles PERRY 16 Rouelur Devo P/B Specialized Draper, UT XC Rank 456.28
6 570 Isaac COLE 16 Waite Endurance Flagstaff, AZ XC Rank 458.29
7 529 Michael ZIOMEK 16 Bear National Team Albuquerque, NM XC Rank 459.52
8 524 Simon HEWETT 16 B-17 Racing Fairfax, CA XC Rank 459.75
9 559 Asher JAMES 16 Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized Saratoga Springs, UT XC Rank 460.67
10 619 Thomas AGNEW 16 Englewood Racing Team Fall River, WI XC Rank 460.89
11 567 Logan DREVLOW 16 Golden Valley, MN XC Rank 461.21
12 623 Clark LAVOIE 16 Miller School Of Albemarle Charlottesville, VA XC Rank 461.85
13 605 Jon AZBELL 16 Grand Junction, CO XC Rank 462.33
14 518 Noah SCHOLNICK 15 Lycoming Cycling Team Williamsport, PA XC Rank 462.43
15 590 Beckett RATHBONE 16 Competitive Edge Racing Newburyport, MA XC Rank 462.86
16 532 Oliver WALDRON 15 Donovan Racing Littleton, CO XC Rank 463
17 564 Eric OIEN 16 Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Cottage Grove, MN XC Rank 463.21
18 516 Eden BAIER-MILES 16 The Gravity Academy Goochland, VA XC Rank 464.05
19 627 Oscar SATTELMEIER 16 Accel Cycling Park City, UT XC Rank 464.42
20 633 Hazen CLINE 16 Accel Cycling Washington, UT XC Rank 464.98
21 573 Benjamin BIGWOOD 16 Maybird Salt Lake City, UT XC Rank 465.1
22 523 Dylan VAUGHN 15 Wompatuck Warriors Plymouth, MA XC Rank 465.86
23 515 Everett RADOCK 16 Rad Rides Racing/Intense Fairview, PA XC Rank 466.19
24 542 Jackson COPE 16 Alexandria, VA XC Rank 467.08
25 572 Johan SOUDERS 16 Durango Devo Durango, CO XC Rank 467.28
26 584 Rylan ZACHAREK 15 Broken Spoke Devo Sheboygan, WI XC Rank 467.39
27 568 Iban DREVLOW 16 Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Cottage Grove, MN XC Rank 468.37
28 561 Nathan RIEMER 16 Colorado Heart And Vascular Louisville, CO XC Rank 469.54
29 585 Edward FULL 15 Elk River, MN XC Rank 469.74
30 517 Connor TENNANT 16 Colonial Revolution Williamsburg, VA XC Rank 470.12
31 587 Lukas MILLER 15 Slsmtb Mount Pleasant, WI XC Rank 471.25
32 638 Ethan BERGMANN 15 E Greenwich, RI XC Rank 472.05
33 591 Blake STEVENS 16 Midwest Devo Indianapolis, IN XC Rank 472.53
34 615 Charles THOMAS 16 Tci Wealth Advisors Reno, NV XC Rank 472.85
35 536 Aidan LISTON 16 Shark River Devo Beachwood, NJ XC Rank 472.94
36 599 Anthony VANCE 16 Hatch Toyota Racing Queen Creek, AZ XC Rank 473.12
37 512 Jack KENAMOND 16 Ridge Riders Wheeling, WV XC Rank 473.25
38 637 Adam KUBALA 16 Boulder Junior Cycling Boulder, CO XC Rank 474.16
39 634 Owen DOODY 15 Donovan Racing Development Arvada, CO XC Rank 474.48
40 628 Lukas KIRSCH 15 Herriman, UT XC Rank 474.6
41 510 Dillon HALL 16 Booger Morgan Hill, CA XC Rank 474.8
42 616 Dylan REID 16 Donovan Racing Golden, CO XC Rank 475.38
43 543 Adisson WATLEY 16 Dirt Camp Racing Franklin, TN XC Rank 476.26
44 646 Micah LOPEZ 16 We Development Thompsons Station, TN XC Rank 476.32
45 558 Easton DAY 16 Rouleur Devo Pb Specialized Lehi, UT XC Rank 476.58
46 520 Asher BOEGNER 16 Dirt Camp Racing Dahlonega, GA XC Rank 476.63
47 594 Benjamin RANDOLPH 15 Freefly Junior Development Barboursville, WV XC Rank 477.49
48 598 Flint DRUMMOND 16 Gravity Academy Carrollton, GA XC Rank 477.9
49 574 Chase WILLITS 16 We Development St. George, UT XC Rank 478.33
50 565 Max OIEN 16 Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Cottage Grove, MN XC Rank 478.94
51 527 Sam THEMANSON 15 Zion Cyclery Racing Trevor, WI XC Rank 479.13
52 528 Blue MUIR 16 New England Devo P/B Cadence Wealth Management Lincoln, MA XC Rank 479.48
53 626 Walker UNROE 15 Freefly Junior Development Scott Depot, WV XC Rank 479.69
54 530 Roman LIN 16 New England Devo P/B Cadence Wealth Management Concord, MA XC Rank 480
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55 639 Leonardo GUTIERREZ 16
56 613 Luke ROTH 16
57 579 James MALHAME 15
58 649 Teah HIRSCHFELD 16
59 597 Asher KRIDER 16
60 589 Aidan TURNBULL 16
61 526 Xen STRANAHAN 16
62 620 Cutler RESCHKE 16
63 546 Henry REED 16
64 614 Hael DUMS 15
65 643 Henry CHUPICK 16
66 556 Logan MAURO 15
67 560 Cyrus MCLAUGHLIN 16
68 631 Joren AARDEMA GAGNON 15
69 653 Dean AMMONS 15
70 629 Sage BISHOP 16
71 630 Wesley HANE 16
72 539 Bryce FERGUSON 15
73 511 Christopher Ray MUEHLENZ 15
74 651 Luke VERRECCHIA 16
75 622 Andrew KANGAS 16
76 600 Park BISHOP 15
77 580 Sam HAWVER 16
78 588 Graeme WOLTER 16
79 533 Ford GUNDRUM 16
80 608 William SIMINSKI 16
81 540 Ronan BYRNE 15
82 553 Nick WELSCH 15
83 582 Leif HASTINGS 15
84 521 Austin DOTSEY 16
85 514 Tyler MAJORS 16
86 576 Carter DEMBOWSKI 15
87 548 William LADUE 16
88 609 Maverick TILLER 15
89 554 Carter LEMBKE 16
90 644 Kai WALKER 15
91 636 Grady SAWYER 16
92 575 Noah WESLEY 15
93 592 Rocco LORENCE 16
94 577 Jacob HINES 15
95 525 Oswald TOBICZYK 15
96 603 Elijah KEMP 15
97 618 Nolan OTT 15
98 647 Tomas MASTERSON 16
99 519 Oskar ZORN 16
100 549 Maddox MARCELLINE 15
101 513 Parker CRANE 15
102 566 James UMBERHANDT 15
103 538 Tarek NELSON-CASTAGNO 15
104 617 Josh DICKS 16
105 541 Reid MCLAUGHLIN 16
106 650 Brenden BEER 16
107 642 Achilles MONTIEL RIVERA 15
108 596 Malachi AHRENHOLTZ 16
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Age Club/Team

Bear National Team
Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized
Dirt Camp Racing
B17
Henrico Mbt
Pcpc Athletic Development
Texas Devo Cycling Team
Rouleur Devo Pb Specialized
Dirt Camp Racing
Broken Spoke Devo
Western Albemarle High School
Flow Formulas
Monticello High School
Chesterfield Chain Gang

Goochland County Composite
Freefly Junior Development
We Development
Bissell Abg Cycling Team

Broken Spoke Devo
Buffalo Devo
Freefly Elite Development
Stott'S Bicycles

Cape Cod Seasports
Riverside Racing
Charlottesville Racing Club
First Flight Devo
Baba'S Bucha
Sycip-Devout Coffee
Avout Racing
North Rim Adventure Sports
Ncyd P/B Donkey Label
Dirt Camp Racing
Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Racing
Freefly Endurance Coaching
Berkshire Velo
Agency 1903
Dcdevo Racing Academy
Athletic Mentors
304 Biking
Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Racing
Neyc
Capital Bicycle Racing Club
Maddox Mechanical
Athletic Mentors
Avout Selects
Flyrs Rad Team
Team Booger
Set Coaching
Donovan Racing
Ryno Power / 100 % / Spinergy
Oz Development

| IS CONTRY HOUIAN B
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Hometown

Temecula, CA
Riverton, UT
Columbus, OH
Novato, CA
Mechanicsville, VA
Midlothian, VA
Spicewood, TX
Lehi, UT
Knoxville, TN
Hayward, WI
Crozet, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Covesville, VA
Moseley, VA
Morgantown, WV
Mechanicsville, VA
Rock Hill, SC
Ronda, NC
Holland, Ml
Hollis, NH
Marquette, Ml
Bella Vista, AR
Ronceverte, WV
Boonton Township, NJ
New Market, MD
West Barnstable, MA
West Newbury, MA
Charlottesville, VA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chester Springs, PA
Petaluma, CA
Lakeland, FL
Chico, CA
Cottage Grove, MN
Columbia, MO
Saint Paul, MN
High Point, NC
Dalton, MA
Sewickley, PA
Catonsville, MD
Milford, Ml
Urbana, MD
Cottage Grove, MN
Bradford, VT
Queensbury, NY
Woodstock, GA
Milford, Ml
Portland, OR
Flagstaff, AZ
Sherwood, OR
Portola Valley, CA
Golden, CO
Potrero., CA
Siloam Springs, AR

Criteria
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank
XC Rank

Rank
480.39
480.54
480.69
480.71
480.87
482.83
482.93
483.15
484.17
484.51
484.83
485.18
485.81
486.19
486.39
487.1
487.3
487.83
487.86
487.94
487.99
488.31
489.17
490.19
491.1
491.11
492.17
492.47
494.31
496.58
497.57
498.33
498.5
499.41
499.41
500.2
500.55
501.15
502.06
504
504.14
504.26
504.34
506.85
507.64
508.17
509.24
510.12
510.89
514.19
518.24
520.4
522.4
524.92
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Rank Bib Name

109 612 Tyler PEARCE
110 571 Kian REID

111 635 Robbie NAUJOKAITIS
112 522 Matias RODRIGUEZ BOAS
113 545 Ezra ALLEN

114 562 Zeeland BOWERS
115 595 Perry STRINGFELLOW
116 534 Jasper ESTES
117 641 Daniel CASTANO
118 645 Sylvan GARRELTS
119 555 Patrick WRIGHT
120 563 Timothy CRADDOCK
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Age Club/Team

16
16
16
15
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
16

Team Booger
Donovan Racing
Essex Off-Road
Oz Development

Pinnacle

Atlas Development
Verge Sport
Baba'S Bucha

Oro Valley Bike / Shotgun Racing

The Racing Division P/B Pace Coaching Co.

Sea Sports Cyclery And Outdoor

CROSS-COUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 17-21, 2024
MACUNGIE, PA

Hometown Criteria
Tucson, AZ XC Rank
Wenatchee, WA XC Rank
Chandler, AZ XC Rank
Jersey City, NJ XC Rank
Gentry, AR XC Rank
Marble, CO XC Rank
Birmingham, AL XC Rank
Fayetteville, PA XC Rank
La Crescenta, CA XC Rank
Brooklyn, NY XC Rank
Spring City, PA XC Rank
Marstons Mills, MA Random

Rank
525.8
528.17
529.54
530.4
532.6
534.8
535.81
537.46
540.23
540.86
584.08
3966
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