

**CALL UP LIST**

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
1	12	Preston RONCK	15	Bear National Team	Rogers, AR	2023 XCO 13-14	1st
2	624	Rowan NISTAL	16	Bear National Team	Boise, ID	2023 XCO 15-16	5th
3	583	Ben GARMANY	16	We Development	Grand Junction, CO	XC Rank	455.74
4	602	Thatcher NAEVE	16	Bear National Team	Boise, ID	XC Rank	456.02
5	586	Myles PERRY	16	Rouelur Devo P/B Specialized	Draper, UT	XC Rank	456.28
6	570	Isaac COLE	16	Waite Endurance	Flagstaff, AZ	XC Rank	458.29
7	529	Michael ZIOMEK	16	Bear National Team	Albuquerque, NM	XC Rank	459.52
8	524	Simon HEWETT	16	B-17 Racing	Fairfax, CA	XC Rank	459.75
9	559	Asher JAMES	16	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	Saratoga Springs, UT	XC Rank	460.67
10	619	Thomas AGNEW	16	Englewood Racing Team	Fall River, WI	XC Rank	460.89
11	567	Logan DREVLOW	16		Golden Valley, MN	XC Rank	461.21
12	623	Clark LAVOIE	16	Miller School Of Albemarle	Charlottesville, VA	XC Rank	461.85
13	605	Jon AZBELL	16		Grand Junction, CO	XC Rank	462.33
14	518	Noah SCHOLNICK	15	Lycoming Cycling Team	Williamsport, PA	XC Rank	462.43
15	590	Beckett RATHBONE	16	Competitive Edge Racing	Newburyport, MA	XC Rank	462.86
16	532	Oliver WALDRON	15	Donovan Racing	Littleton, CO	XC Rank	463
17	564	Eric OIEN	16	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label	Cottage Grove, MN	XC Rank	463.21
18	516	Eden BAIER-MILES	16	The Gravity Academy	Goochland, VA	XC Rank	464.05
19	627	Oscar SATTELMEIER	16	Accel Cycling	Park City, UT	XC Rank	464.42
20	633	Hazen CLINE	16	Accel Cycling	Washington, UT	XC Rank	464.98
21	573	Benjamin BIGWOOD	16	Maybird	Salt Lake City, UT	XC Rank	465.1
22	523	Dylan VAUGHN	15	Wompatuck Warriors	Plymouth, MA	XC Rank	465.86
23	515	Everett RADOCK	16	Rad Rides Racing/Intense	Fairview, PA	XC Rank	466.19
24	542	Jackson COPE	16		Alexandria, VA	XC Rank	467.08
25	572	Johan SOUDERS	16	Durango Devo	Durango, CO	XC Rank	467.28
26	584	Rylan ZACHAREK	15	Broken Spoke Devo	Sheboygan, WI	XC Rank	467.39
27	568	Iban DREVLOW	16	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label	Cottage Grove, MN	XC Rank	468.37
28	561	Nathan RIEMER	16	Colorado Heart And Vascular	Louisville, CO	XC Rank	469.54
29	585	Edward FULL	15		Elk River, MN	XC Rank	469.74
30	517	Connor TENNANT	16	Colonial Revolution	Williamsburg, VA	XC Rank	470.12
31	587	Lukas MILLER	15	Slsmtb	Mount Pleasant, WI	XC Rank	471.25
32	638	Ethan BERGMANN	15		E Greenwich, RI	XC Rank	472.05
33	591	Blake STEVENS	16	Midwest Devo	Indianapolis, IN	XC Rank	472.53
34	615	Charles THOMAS	16	Tci Wealth Advisors	Reno, NV	XC Rank	472.85
35	536	Aidan LISTON	16	Shark River Devo	Beachwood, NJ	XC Rank	472.94
36	599	Anthony VANCE	16	Hatch Toyota Racing	Queen Creek, AZ	XC Rank	473.12
37	512	Jack KENAMOND	16	Ridge Riders	Wheeling, WV	XC Rank	473.25
38	637	Adam KUBALA	16	Boulder Junior Cycling	Boulder, CO	XC Rank	474.16
39	634	Owen DOODY	15	Donovan Racing Development	Arvada, CO	XC Rank	474.48
40	628	Lukas KIRSCH	15		Herriman, UT	XC Rank	474.6
41	510	Dillon HALL	16	Booger	Morgan Hill, CA	XC Rank	474.8
42	616	Dylan REID	16	Donovan Racing	Golden, CO	XC Rank	475.38
43	543	Adisson WATLEY	16	Dirt Camp Racing	Franklin, TN	XC Rank	476.26
44	646	Micah LOPEZ	16	We Development	Thompsons Station, TN	XC Rank	476.32
45	558	Easton DAY	16	Rouleur Devo Pb Specialized	Lehi, UT	XC Rank	476.58
46	520	Asher BOEGNER	16	Dirt Camp Racing	Dahlonega, GA	XC Rank	476.63
47	594	Benjamin RANDOLPH	15	Freely Junior Development	Barboursville, WV	XC Rank	477.49
48	598	Flint DRUMMOND	16	Gravity Academy	Carrollton, GA	XC Rank	477.9
49	574	Chase WILLITS	16	We Development	St. George, UT	XC Rank	478.33
50	565	Max OIEN	16	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label	Cottage Grove, MN	XC Rank	478.94
51	527	Sam THEMANSON	15	Zion Cyclery Racing	Trevor, WI	XC Rank	479.13
52	528	Blue MUIR	16	New England Devo P/B Cadence Wealth Management	Lincoln, MA	XC Rank	479.48
53	626	Walker UNROE	15	Freely Junior Development	Scott Depot, WV	XC Rank	479.69
54	530	Roman LIN	16	New England Devo P/B Cadence Wealth Management	Concord, MA	XC Rank	480



**CALL UP LIST**

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
55	639	Leonardo GUTIERREZ	16	Bear National Team	Temecula, CA	XC Rank	480.39
56	613	Luke ROTH	16	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	Riverton, UT	XC Rank	480.54
57	579	James MALHAME	15	Dirt Camp Racing	Columbus, OH	XC Rank	480.69
58	649	Teah HIRSCHFELD	16	B 17	Novato, CA	XC Rank	480.71
59	597	Asher KRIDER	16	Henrico Mbt	Mechanicsville, VA	XC Rank	480.87
60	589	Aidan TURNBULL	16	Pcpc Athletic Development	Midlothian, VA	XC Rank	482.83
61	526	Xen STRANAHAN	16	Texas Devo Cycling Team	Spicewood, TX	XC Rank	482.93
62	620	Cutler RESCHKE	16	Rouleur Devo Pb Specialized	Lehi, UT	XC Rank	483.15
63	546	Henry REED	16	Dirt Camp Racing	Knoxville, TN	XC Rank	484.17
64	614	Hael DUMS	15	Broken Spoke Devo	Hayward, WI	XC Rank	484.51
65	643	Henry CHUPICK	16	Western Albemarle High School	Crozet, VA	XC Rank	484.83
66	556	Logan MAURO	15	Flow Formulas	Spotsylvania, VA	XC Rank	485.18
67	560	Cyrus MCLAUGHLIN	16	Monticello High School	Covesville, VA	XC Rank	485.81
68	631	Joren AARDEMA GAGNON	15	Chesterfield Chain Gang	Moseley, VA	XC Rank	486.19
69	653	Dean AMMONS	15		Morgantown, WV	XC Rank	486.39
70	629	Sage BISHOP	16	Goochland County Composite	Mechanicsville, VA	XC Rank	487.1
71	630	Wesley HANE	16	Freefly Junior Development	Rock Hill, SC	XC Rank	487.3
72	539	Bryce FERGUSON	15	We Development	Ronda, NC	XC Rank	487.83
73	511	Christopher Ray MUEHLENZ	15	Bissell Abg Cycling Team	Holland, MI	XC Rank	487.86
74	651	Luke VERRECCHIA	16		Hollis, NH	XC Rank	487.94
75	622	Andrew KANGAS	16	Broken Spoke Devo	Marquette, MI	XC Rank	487.99
76	600	Park BISHOP	15	Buffalo Devo	Bella Vista, AR	XC Rank	488.31
77	580	Sam HAWVER	16	Freefly Elite Development	Ronceverte, WV	XC Rank	489.17
78	588	Graeme WOLTER	16	Stott'S Bicycles	Boonton Township, NJ	XC Rank	490.19
79	533	Ford GUNDRUM	16		New Market, MD	XC Rank	491.1
80	608	William SIMINSKI	16	Cape Cod Seasports	West Barnstable, MA	XC Rank	491.11
81	540	Ronan BYRNE	15	Riverside Racing	West Newbury, MA	XC Rank	492.17
82	553	Nick WELSCH	15	Charlottesville Racing Club	Charlottesville, VA	XC Rank	492.47
83	582	Leif HASTINGS	15	First Flight Devo	Chapel Hill, NC	XC Rank	494.31
84	521	Austin DOTSEY	16	Baba'S Bucha	Chester Springs, PA	XC Rank	496.58
85	514	Tyler MAJORS	16	Sycip-Devout Coffee	Petaluma, CA	XC Rank	497.57
86	576	Carter DEMBOWSKI	15	Avout Racing	Lakeland, FL	XC Rank	498.33
87	548	William LADUE	16	North Rim Adventure Sports	Chico, CA	XC Rank	498.5
88	609	Maverick TILLER	15	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label	Cottage Grove, MN	XC Rank	499.41
89	554	Carter LEMBKE	16	Dirt Camp Racing	Columbia, MO	XC Rank	499.41
90	644	Kai WALKER	15	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Racing	Saint Paul, MN	XC Rank	500.2
91	636	Grady SAWYER	16	Freefly Endurance Coaching	High Point, NC	XC Rank	500.55
92	575	Noah WESLEY	15	Berkshire Velo	Dalton, MA	XC Rank	501.15
93	592	Rocco LORENCE	16	Agency 1903	Sewickley, PA	XC Rank	502.06
94	577	Jacob HINES	15	Dcdevo Racing Academy	Catonsville, MD	XC Rank	504
95	525	Oswald TOBICZYK	15	Athletic Mentors	Milford, MI	XC Rank	504.14
96	603	Elijah KEMP	15	304 Biking	Urbana, MD	XC Rank	504.26
97	618	Nolan OTT	15	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Racing	Cottage Grove, MN	XC Rank	504.34
98	647	Tomas MASTERSON	16	Neyc	Bradford, VT	XC Rank	506.85
99	519	Oskar ZORN	16	Capital Bicycle Racing Club	Queensbury, NY	XC Rank	507.64
100	549	Maddox MARCELLINE	15	Maddox Mechanical	Woodstock, GA	XC Rank	508.17
101	513	Parker CRANE	15	Athletic Mentors	Milford, MI	XC Rank	509.24
102	566	James UMBERHANDT	15	Avout Selects	Portland, OR	XC Rank	510.12
103	538	Tarek NELSON-CASTAGNO	15	Flyrs Rad Team	Flagstaff, AZ	XC Rank	510.89
104	617	Josh DICKS	16	Team Booger	Sherwood, OR	XC Rank	514.19
105	541	Reid MCLAUGHLIN	16	Set Coaching	Portola Valley, CA	XC Rank	518.24
106	650	Brenden BEER	16	Donovan Racing	Golden, CO	XC Rank	520.4
107	642	Achilles MONTIEL RIVERA	15	Ryno Power / 100 % / Spinergy	Potrero., CA	XC Rank	522.4
108	596	Malachi AHRENHOLTZ	16	Oz Development	Siloam Springs, AR	XC Rank	524.92



Friday 4:30pm  
 JM 15-16 Cross Country  
 Registered: 120  
 3 Laps



**CALL UP LIST**

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
109	612	Tyler PEARCE	16	Oro Valley Bike / Shotgun Racing	Tucson, AZ	XC Rank	525.8
110	571	Kian REID	16	Team Booger	Wenatchee, WA	XC Rank	528.17
111	635	Robbie NAUJOKAITIS	16	Donovan Racing	Chandler, AZ	XC Rank	529.54
112	522	Matias RODRIGUEZ BOAS	15	Essex Off-Road	Jersey City, NJ	XC Rank	530.4
113	545	Ezra ALLEN	16	Oz Development	Gentry, AR	XC Rank	532.6
114	562	Zeeland BOWERS	16	Pinnacle	Marble, CO	XC Rank	534.8
115	595	Perry STRINGFELLOW	16	The Racing Division P/B Pace Coaching Co.	Birmingham, AL	XC Rank	535.81
116	534	Jasper ESTES	15		Fayetteville, PA	XC Rank	537.46
117	641	Daniel CASTANO	16	Atlas Development	La Crescenta, CA	XC Rank	540.23
118	645	Sylvan GARRELTIS	15	Verge Sport	Brooklyn, NY	XC Rank	540.86
119	555	Patrick WRIGHT	16	Baba'S Bucha	Spring City, PA	XC Rank	584.08
120	563	Timothy CRADDOCK	16	Sea Sports Cyclery And Outdoor	Marstons Mills, MA	Random	3966

